Chabot College
Survey of Spring 2017 Transfer Students

Over 60 percent of Chabot students transferring to a 4-year college in Fall 2017 completed their program within three
years; the other 40 percent took four or more years, according to the Spring 2017 Transfer Survey. The majority
persevered to transfer by attending every term and attending mostly full-time, whether or not they were working.

Although 97 percent will be attending their 4-year college full-time, 75 percent of these students plan to work in Fall 2017.

The Transfer Survey was filled out by 190 students—79 who attended the transfer ceremony in May 2017 and 111

students who filled out the online version. This represents 22 percent of the 850+ transfer students from Chabot in 2016-17.
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Transfer Institution and Plans |
[WWhat type and name of college are you transferring to? Do you plan to work paid hours in the Fall?

uc 47% No 25%
Csu 53% If planning, how many are paid hours?
Other 0% Yes, 1-19 hours 69%

In what major or area? Yes, 20+ hours 31%
Major 91% Will you be attending full-time or part-time?
Undeclared 9% Full-time 97%

How many years did it take you to complete Part-time 3%

this program? Will you receive a Chabot degree or certifcate?

1-2 Years 25% No 20%

3 Years 36% If yes, what type?

4 Years 18% Yes, AA/AS 35%

5-6 Years 15% Yes, AA-T/AS-T 52%

7 or more years 7% Yes, Certificate 13%

Transfer Time and Attendance Pattern

Did you attend every term or did you skip some terms? How much paid work did you usually do?
Attend every term (not counting summers) 75% No paid work 17%
Skipped 1-3 terms 16% Mostly part-time work 60%
Skipped more than one year 9% Mostly full-time work (35+ hrs/wk) 23%

Did you attend mostly full-time or part-time? Did you attend any other colleges during
Full-time (12+ units) every term 59% this degree or certificate program?
Mix of full-time and part-time 37% No 63%
Part-time every term 4% Yes, Las Positas College 14%

Yes, Other 23%
Background Information

Are you (more than one answer possible): Gender

A parent 6% Female 67%
A single parent 5% Male 33%
A disabled person 4%

The first in your family to attend any college  51% Race-ethnicity
The first in your family to attend a 4-yr college 54% African American 7%
Asian 24%
Age Pacific Islander 2%
21 or younger 47% Filipino 12%
221029 44% Chicano/Latino/Hispanic 35%
30to 39 8% Native American/ Alaskan Native 1%
40 or older 1% White/European American 18%
Multi-ethnic or Other 12%
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